Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
SYT4M-T4FB
speakON 4p M
speakON 4p F
  technical data   technische daten
  order / variations  bestellung / variationen
order code
bestell-nr.
fanout length
spleißlänge [mm]
type
typ
input
input
output
output
colour
farbe
SYT4M-T4FB-00.6 600 TOP / SUB 1x speakON 4p male 2x speakON 4p female black / schwarz
SYT4M-T4FB-01.0 1000 TOP / SUB 1x speakON 4p male 2x speakON 4p female black / schwarz
SYT4M-T4FB-01.5 1500 TOP / SUB 1x speakON 4p male 2x speakON 4p female black / schwarz
SYT4M-T4FB-Y018 600 / 1200 TOP / SUB 1x speakON 4p male 2x speakON 4p female black / schwarz
SYT4M-T4FB
Line Array Adapter TOP & SUB
line array cablessystems
•  suitable for TOP and SUB due to bridged NLT4 plugs